jméno

Weber Ji¢in City Run

07.08.2021 Jicin

DMe6

start ~ 15:01:57 | 2015 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 11
kategorie #

kluci 101 ANDRLE JAKUB

kluci 132 BiLEK ADAM

kluci 131 COGAN RICHARD

kluci 129 KADLECEK VIKTOR

kluci 110 KAZDA MATE)

kluci 111 KAZDA MIKULAS

kluci 114 KUCERA KRYSTOF

kluci 120 MARAN MATE]J

kluci 94 SUCHARDA VILEM

kluci 128 SLECHTA VOJTECH

kluci 137 VANEK LUBOR

SPORTCHaLLENnGe

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

WEBER TEAM
CZECH TALLBOYS
SOKOL NOVA PAKA
VLASTIBOR
SCJICIN

SCJICIN

JICIN

HC JICIN

T) NOVA PAKA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2016
2017
2016
2015
2017
2018
2015
2016
2015
2017
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